

MCA DJ No.
Anita Talwar vs. Richa Talwar

30.09.2021

Fresh appeal has been received.

It be checked and registered.

The matter has been taken up through video conferencing via Cisco Webex.

Present: Sh. Manish Wadhwa, counsel for the appellant.

As requested, put up for consideration on
01.10.2021.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/30.09.2021