

MCA DJ 18/21
Anita Talwar And Ors. Vs. Richa Talwar

08.05.2024

Present: None for appellants.

Sh. Mohit Kumar, Counsel for respondent.

Heard. Perused.

Counsel for respondent has filed fresh vakalatnama.

Inspite of two calls none has appeared for the
appellants.

Now to come up on 24.10.2024 for purpose fixed.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 08.05.2024