

MCA Dj 18/21
Anita Talwar And Ors. Vs. Richa Talwar

09.04.2025

Present: Sh. Sanjay Chikkara, Counsel for appellant.

Sh. Ramit Malhotra, Counsel for respondent.

Heard. Perused.

Part arguments on present appeal heard.

Now to come up on 10.07.2025 for further
arguments and disposal of present appeal.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 09.04.2025